LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT N°1:

1ER, 2EME, 3EME ET 4EME DAN A
VENDOME 41 LE 04/02/2018

04.02.2078
Epreuves

Ter dan v
v/ (+30pts) AGULLO LENA (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB PORTES ILE DE FRANCE
v/ +opts) MEJRI TASNIM (91, IDF) AS NOZAY JUDO
v/ (+20pts) WULLEMAN MARINE (91, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT

4éme dan .

v/ (+27pts) LEMIERE ANGELIQUE (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN
v/ (+24pts) MAGNES PASCALINE (75, IDF) SANCHIRO CLUB
v/ (+30pts) OLLIER EMMANUELLE (75, IDF) J C ST MARTIN

Ter dan -
v/ (+20pts) BEN YOUNES RIAD (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT
v/ (+10pts) BERNARD XAVIER (75, IDF) J C ST MARTIN
v/ +10pts) BRION THOMAS (78, IDF) US VESINET
v
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(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

DUMANT CHRISTOPHER (91, IDF)
GUERINEAU MARC (91, IDF)
GUICHARD ALEXANDRE (91, IDF)
LOUYS BASTIEN (91, IDF)

MARIE LAURENT (94, IDF)
METENIER DIDIER (77, IDF)

PONT OLIVIER (94, IDF)

THERACHE ELYES (75, IDF)

2eme dan
DERVAUX MAEL (92, IDF )
DUVAL NICOLAS (91, IDF )

HATCHATURIAN RAPHAEL (75, IDF)

4éeme dan
DROUAILLET ERIC (92, IDF)
QUINTIN THOMAS (92, IDF)

SORGIATI MARC (91, IDF)

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

MJC PALAISEAU

AS NOZAY JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

SUCY JuDO

DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

CERCLE SATYA JUDO

STADE FRANCAIS

E.S.CAM

ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT

CERCLE MAILLOT

US VILLE D AVRAY

US VILLE D AVRAY

ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT



